
Bhusaval - Nagpur InterCity (Dada Dham) Express (via Itarsi)/22111 - SF - CR 
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

10h 35m - 605 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:35 8 1 0 76 205 CR
2 BAU Burhanpur 06:18 06:20 2m 2 1 55 88 267 CR
3 NPNR Nepanagar 06:38 06:40 2m 1 1 81 55 289 CR
4 KNW Khandwa Junction 07:27 07:30 3m 2 1 124 85 302 CR
5 CAER Chhanera 08:02 08:04 2m 1 1 169 77 283 WCR
6 KKN Khirkiya 08:28 08:29 1m 2 1 200 76 WCR
7 HD Harda 08:54 08:56 2m 2 1 231 65 341 WCR
8 TBN Timarni 09:09 09:10 1m 3 1 246 88 WCR
9 BPF Banapura 09:29 09:30 1m 2 1 274 25 WCR
10 ET Itarsi Junction 10:50 11:05 15m 6 1 307 60 329 WCR
11 BBTR Barbatpur 12:04 12:05 1m 2 1 366 116 394 CR
12 GDYA Ghoradongri 12:11 12:13 2m 2 1 377 61 407 CR
13 BZU Betul 12:49 12:51 2m 1 1 414 58 639 CR
14 AMLA Amla Junction 13:15 13:17 2m 1,2 1 437 87 733 CR
15 MTY Multai 13:33 13:35 2m 2 1 460 64 CR
16 PAR Pandhurna 14:13 14:15 2m 1 1 501 84 478 CR
17 NRKR Narkher Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 2 1 519 66 CR
18 KATL Katol 14:53 14:55 2m 1 1 544 79 CR
19 KSWR Kalmeshwar 15:23 15:25 2m 1 1 581 32 338 CR
20 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:10 6 1 605 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (16:27)

May 16 2024 (16:27)

1

1


